
 

 

INVITATION FOR BIDDING (IFB) (First Call) 

(LOCAL COMPETITIVE BIDDING) 

Extension of Submission Period 

The sale & submission period of the following RFx (SRM E-Tenders) is extended as below. 

 

Establishment of 33kV Level at 220kV Jalkot Substation By Addition of 2x25MVA 

132/33kV Power Transformer with EHV & HV Bays, 33kV Switchyard with allied Civil 

Work under EHV Project Circle Aurangabad 

Particulars Details 

RFx Nos.  7000014638 

Date and time for sale of bid documents Extended From 15.01.2020 to 22.01.2020 

Last date and time for submission of 

bids 
On or before Dt.22.01.2020, 00:00 Hrs 

Date and time for opening of techno-

commercial bid 
Dt. 23.01.2020 at 11.00 Hrs. if possible. 

 
For further details, visit our Website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in/ 

 

 

 

                                                                                                                               SD/- 

                                                                                                                    Chief Engineer, 

                                                                                                                EHV P.C.O&M Zone, 

                                                                                                            MSETCL, Aurangabad. 


